
DECATHLON JUNIOR SUMMARY AFTER 1 EVENTS

World Junior Championships
Barcelona (ESP)

10-15 July 2012

PLACE BIB NAME

COUNTRY YEAR

RESULT

RESULT

POINTS

RANK-HEAT

100 Metres Long Jump Shot Put 
(6kg)

High Jump 400 Metres 110m 
Hurdles 

Discus 
Throw 

Pole Vault Javelin 
Throw

1500 Metres

1 392 Lukas  SCHMITZ

GER 93

861

1-3

861

11.00

1 813 Benjamin  GFÖHLER

SUI 94

861

2-3

861

11.00

3 284 Karl Robert  SALURI

EST 93

852

1-1

852

11.04

4 36 Cedric  DUBLER

AUS 95

850

3-3

850

11.05

5 650 Tim  DEKKER

NED 93

847

4-3

847

11.06

6 115 Felipe  DOS SANTOS

BRA 94

845

2-1

845

11.07

7 283 Markus  LEEMET

EST 93

841

3-1

841

11.09

8 329 Ruben  GADO

FRA 93

838

5-3

838

11.10

9 211 Václav  SEDLÁK

CZE 93

832

1-2

832

11.13

10 204 Abdel Kader  LARRINAGA

CUB 94

817

2-2

817

11.20

11 306 Juuso  HASSI

FIN 93

814

4-1

814

11.21

12 928 Gunnar  NIXON

USA 93

810

3-2

810

11.23

13 648 Pieter  BRAUN

NED 93

799

6-3

799

11.28

14 43 Jake  STEIN

AUS 94

793

7-3

793

11.31

14 389 Tim  NOWAK

GER 95

793

4-2

793

11.31

16 158 James  TURNER

CAN 93

789

5-1

789

11.33

17 937 Garrett  SCANTLING

USA 93

784

5-2

784

11.35

18 812 Luca  DI TIZIO

SUI 93

769

6-1

769

11.42

19 203 Manuel A.  GONZÁLEZ

CUB 93

757

7-1

757

11.48

20 799 Dino  DODIG

SRB 93

755

8-3

755

11.49

21 83 Aleh  KOPACH

BLR 93

750

6-2

750

11.51
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PLACE BIB NAME

COUNTRY YEAR

RESULT

RESULT

POINTS

RANK-HEAT

100 Metres Long Jump Shot Put 
(6kg)

High Jump 400 Metres 110m 
Hurdles 

Discus 
Throw 

Pole Vault Javelin 
Throw

1500 Metres

22 280 Jorge  UREÑA

ESP 93

744

7-2

744

11.54

23 75 Arne  BROEDERS

BEL 93

736

8-2

736

11.58
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